

PURCHASE ORDER CITY GOVERNMENT OF PASIG Agency Name

Supplier	: MEDIS	AFE PHILIP	PINES INCORPORATED	P.O. No. :	23-11-0	849	
Address : Suite 310 West City Plaza Bldg. 066 West Ave., Quezon City			Date :		11/15/2023		
Sentlemen				Mode of Procurement: PUBLIC BIDDING - FA			
enuemen		ırnish this o	fice the following articles subject to the terms a	nd conditions	contained herein:		
Place of I	Delivery :	_As per attac	hed Terms of Reference	Delivery	Torm: see Torms of	f Poforence	
Date of Delivery :				Payment	Term: see Terms of Reference Within 45 days upon completion of		
ITEM NO.	UNIT	QTY	DESCRIPTION		UNIT COST	AMOUNT	
			PCCH - LINE ITEM NO. 1 AND 9				
1	bot	20	Antiseptic hand rub, MICROSHIELD OFFER: Antiseptic Hand Rub Solution, 75% Isopropanol 10% Ethanol, Dexpar no quats, no perfume and colorant, pas 12791 (Surgical hand antisepsis) in 90 secs 1Liter with built-in spout, 8 bottles per b 75% v/v iso-propanol or 80% v/v Ethanodexpanthenol, - no quats, no perfume and colorant, surgrade (EN 12791)	oox ol with	1,799.00	35,980.00	
atrol No.	5029						
	unt in Wor	ds Thirtu-fi	ve Thousand Nine Hundred Eighty Pesos Only.		SUBTOTAL:	Php 35,980.00	
or every o	day of delay s	1	ne full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty ed as provided for by the, 2016 IRR of RA 9184.	Ve	ry truly yours, OR MA REGIS N. (Authorized Office)	. SOTTO	
	RON (Signature o	IMEL D/FE	ne of Supplier)		City Mayor	1	



PURCHASE ORDER CITY GOVERNMENT OF PASIG Agency Name

11	: MEDIS	AFE PHILIP	PINES INCORPORATED	P.O. No. :	23-11-0	849
Address	: Suite 310	West City Pla	aza Bldg. 066 West Ave., Quezon City	Date:	11/1	5/2023
				Mode of P	rocurement: PUBLIC BID	DING - FA
entlemen:		rnish this o	ffice the following articles subject to the terms	and conditions	contained herein:	
lace of D						
Place of Delivery : As per attached Terms of Reference Date of Delivery :			Delivery	Term: see Terms o	f Reference	
ITEM	cirrery.			_ Payment		s upon completion of d
NO.	UNIT	QTY	DESCRIPTION		UNIT COST	AMOUNT
9	bot	100	Skincare Cleanser, ESEMTAN		1,270.00	127,000.00
			OFFER: Liquid Soap 1Liter, Nuetral PH(4.7-5) Skin Cleanser With Built-in Spout Mild soap-free, Paraben-free and Phthalate-free with built-in spout Bactericidal, fungicidal and virucidal 1 Liter/bottle, 12 bottles per box Must be pH Balance - 5.0 - Must have following content: - Sodium laureth sulfate - Sodium chloride - Sodium hydroxide - Lauryl glucoside - soap free, with allantoin; - Paraben and Phthalate free - with built-in spout - 1L/bot			
ıtrol No.	5029					
STATUTE AND STATES	ınt in Word	le One Hu	ndred Sixty-two Thousand Nine Hundred Eighty I		SUBTOTAL:	Php 162,980.00
or every d	ay of delay s	hall be impos	ne full delivery within the time specified above, a pena ed as provided for by the, 2016 IRR of RA 9184.	any or one term (1	10) of one (1) percent	
nforme :	B/M		RVANDEZ		OR MA REGIS N (Authorized Offi City Mayor	



PURCHASE ORDER CITY GOVERNMENT OF PASIG Agency Name

Supplier	: MEDIS	AFE PHILIF	PPINES INCORPORATED	P.O. No. :	23-11-0	849
Address	: Suite 310	West City Pla	aza Bldg. 066 West Ave., Quezon City	Date:	11/15	5/2023
-				Mode of P	rocurement: PUBLIC BIDI	DING - FA
entlemen:		ırnish this o	ffice the following articles subject to the terms	and conditions	contained herein:	
			g and our campost to the terms	and conditions	Contained Herein.	
	elivery :	As per attac	ched Terms of Reference	Delivery	Term: see Terms of	Reference
-	Pelivery :	7		Payment '	Term: within 45 day	s upon completion of de
ITEM	TINTEE	OTT !			UNIT	
NO.	UNIT	QTY	DESCRIPTION		COST	AMOUNT
1	bot	300	PCGH - LINE ITEM NO. 1 AND 9 Antiseptic hand rub, MICROSHIELD OFFER: Antiseptic Hand Rub Solution, 75% Isopropanol 10% Ethanol, Dexpa no quats, no perfume and colorant, pa 12791 (Surgical hand antisepsis) in 90 secs 1Liter with built-in spout, 8 bottles per 75% v/v iso-propanol or 80% v/v Ethan dexpanthenol, - no quats, no perfume and colorant, so grade (EN 12791)	box	Sub Total : 1,799.00	162,980.00 539,700.00
ntrol No.	5029	Ac Canau L			SUBTOTAL:	Php 702,680.00
			lundred Two Thousand Six Hundred Eighty Pesos			
or every d	ROA	AMEL D. 17	the full delivery within the time specified above, a penal sed as provided for by the, 2016 IRR of RA 9184. ERMANDEZ THE OF Supplier)	Ver	ry truly yours, OR MA REGIS N. (Authorized Office City Mayor	SOTTO
	ng Office/	Mari	Funds Ava	nilable:	Amount:	P1,683,690-00



PURCHASE ORDER CITY GOVERNMENT OF PASIG

Agency Name

ms and conditions Delivery	Procurement: PUBLIC BIDIC s contained herein: Term: see Terms of within 45 days UNIT COST 1,270.00	f Reference
ns and conditions Delivery Payment	Term: see Terms of within 45 days	f Reference 's upon completion of de AMOUNT
Delivery Payment	Term: see Terms of within 45 days UNIT COST	s upon completion of de
Delivery Payment	Term: see Terms of within 45 days UNIT COST	s upon completion of de
Payment -5)	UNIT COST	s upon completion of de
Payment -5)	UNIT COST	s upon completion of de
7.0	COST	
7.0		
7.0	1,270.00	381,000.00
	Sub Total :	920,700.00
ĺ	ODANO TOTAL	
	GRAND TOTAL :	Php 1,083,680.00
V	ery truly yours,	.≅otto
JUVY A. CUENC	City Mayor Amount:	\$1,083,680.00 3-05-0231-449
i r	oty Pesos Only. penalty of one tenth (VICT Available:	GRAND TOTAL : Ity Pesos Only. penalty of one tenth (1/10) of one (1) percent Very truly yours, VICTOR MA REGIS N (Authorized Officity Mayor Amount